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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

112
HESSA 06387

06165 Mlynica Acer1
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172110

D3 SVK TK
  0  51,65   0,35Bianka ZEMANČÍKOVÁ

 

95
DOROTA 1 06855

04505 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Ing.Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291914

Y1 Holsteiner
  0  52,41   0,41Iva WEBEROVÁ

 

122
GITA N

00120 Nitra MATS3   0  52,62   0,62Igor ŠULEK
 

15
CARRY GIRL 08232

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK4
Mario Hoffmann

Catcher 000298703
Urbina 18005870405

GER TK
  0  53,27   1,27Juraj POLÁŠ

 

127
LOGIKA (QUIRADO-8) 08318

01705 Nitra MATS5
Patrik Mikulášik

Quirado 1016
Lord Incitatus-17 5905

SVK TK
  0  53,38   1,38Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

1
CASPER 4 08189

03957 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč6
Michael Dragašíč

Catango Z 814
Flotila 71/20809

Y0 CZE TK
  0  50,03   1,97Natália DRAGAŠIČOVÁ

 

130
CAMINO "F" 08823

05714 Nitra MATS7
Viktor Šándor07

HUN TK
  0  49,34   2,66Viktor ŠANDOR

 

75
CASSILIO 08686

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.8   0  54,8   2,8Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

92
GENY420/04 06212

06586 Prešov Parkur Team9
Andrea Hagyariová

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327710

D3 SVK TK
  0  48,62   3,38Patrícia HAGYARIOVÁ

 

14
SKIPY 08233

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK10
Mario Hoffmann

Stakkato 319684593
Caracalla 31650789406

Hannoveraner
  1  55,24   3,24Juraj POLÁŠ

 

53
BELO N

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia11
08

  1  55,43   3,43Maroš KUCHÁR
 

91
LA MARESS 08461

00982 Hraň Puci-Agro JS12
Oľga Drotárová05

Hannoveraner
  1  55,88   3,88Martin SKÁLA

 

30
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638318

D2 POL TK
  1  56,09   4,09Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

 

98
DHARMA 06342

06338 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V14
Ladislav Slobodník

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023810

J5 SVK TK
  1  56,21   4,21Karolína SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

118
QUICK SILVER 08535

05126 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe15
Martina Chlpeková08

SVK TK
  1  57,5   5,5Martina CHLPEKOVÁ

 

19
JIZERA 06302

06084 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Noxwel, spol. s r.o.

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94511

D4 CZE TK
  1  57,74   5,74Kornélia ŠÁLYOVÁ

 

2
CALVADINO M 08630

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč17
Karin Urbanová

Calvados
Cassiopea 407205

SVK TK
  2  62,57  10,57Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

36
BLACK LIGHT 06235

05469 Spišská Sobota JA18
10

D3   4  53,75   1,75Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ
 

109
BELLINDA 08845

05804 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos19
Eva Košová12

J8 Neoverený pôvod
  4  47,39   4,61Jana ŠUNOVÁ

 

123
EDINBURG 08614

00120 Nitra MATS20
I.Šulek + D.Mikulášiková

Dubai 000238803
Ricoline R 98.0210905

KWPN
  5  55,36   3,36Igor ŠULEK

 

135
BORCHAN 08610

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS21
Ivan Tomek

Boris du Melnire 895
Chantal 363406

SVK TK
  7  66,77  14,77Erika HILLOVÁ

 

4
VIKING 3 07041

06071 Belá-Dulice BMM22
Pavol Krišpinský

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296208

SVK TK
  8  68,84  16,84Milan HRTAN

 

20
NOBELIS Z 08680

02271 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses23
Štefan Zeman05

Zangersheide
  9  56,52   4,52Štefan ZEMAN

 

136
GALERIANE VAN KADAL 08280

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS24
Ivan Tomek

Apollo VH Lindebos
La Valeriane 993424808

BWP
 10  75,18  23,18Erika HILLOVÁ

 

110
PLUTO XII-14 07097

06618 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos24
PPS Bobrovec

Pluto XII Tuja 4457
Abigel L 199508

Lipicán
 10  75,18  23,18Martina ĎURKECHOVÁ

 

3
DENISA 2 06438

06252 Belá-Dulice BMM26
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175410

D3 SVK TK
 13  74,67  22,67Karin KOPASOVÁ

 

7
DEMI 04376

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM27
Pavol Krišpinský

Denis 4464 s.v.
Euridika VS-059016

J5 SVK TK
 16  51,14   0,86Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

111
VISITOR 07843

06164 Mlynica Acer28
Pavol Kriššák

Viesulis 3630
Panenka 316606

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Zuzana LONGOVÁ

 

146
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

04283 Hviezdoslavov Alexandria28
Zuzana Gregušová

Džentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26510

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Zuzana GREGUŠOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

132
GOTIKA 05495

05714 Nitra MATS1
Viktor Šándor

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279413

CZE TK
  0   0  27,52Viktor ŠANDOR

 

99
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V2
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100709

SVK TK
  0   0  27,55Adrián KRAK

 

150
GENY420/04 06212

00982 Hraň Puci-Agro JS3
Andrea Hagyariová

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327710

SVK TK
  0   0  28,35Martin SKÁLA

 

37
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA4
11

D3   0   0  29,4Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ
 

87
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)09

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  29,82Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

6
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM6
Pavol Krišpinský

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty18

J5 HUN
  0   0  30,24Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

88
KALUT 07472

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404207

SVK TK
  0   0  30,86Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

121
VICKI 07562

00120 Nitra MATS8
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246209

CZE TK
  0   0  31,09Igor ŠULEK

 

94
DRACO 07187

04168 Kysta JK Horst9
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Deklarace 65/40108

TK
  0   0  31,28Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

93
AŇRI 08260

01755 Kysta JK Horst10
Štefan Počatko

Alias 4572
Ibiza 117805

SVK TK
  0   0  31,47Patrik TOMKO

 

131
CAMPO 07537

05714 Nitra MATS11
Viktor Šandor

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204608

SVK TK
  0   0  32,14Viktor ŠANDOR

 

140
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK12
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309212

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  32,38Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

73
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala05

J8 CZE TK
  0   0  33,47Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

130
CAMINO "F" 08823

05714 Nitra MATS14
Viktor Šándor07

HUN TK
  0   0  33,5Viktor ŠANDOR

 

122
GITA N

00120 Nitra MATS15   0   0  34,13Igor ŠULEK
 

28
CONTADOR 08438

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK16
Ing.Radovan Slivka06

Y1 Teplokrvník
  0   0  34,55Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

26
LIMOGE 3 07579

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK17
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563912

J6 Hannoveraner
  0   0  36,55Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

14
SKIPY 08233

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK18
Mario Hoffmann

Stakkato 319684593
Caracalla 31650789406

Hannoveraner
  0   4  28,97Juraj POLÁŠ

 

91
LA MARESS 08461

00982 Hraň Puci-Agro JS19
Oľga Drotárová05

Hannoveraner
  0   4  29,49Martin SKÁLA

 

36
BLACK LIGHT 06235

05469 Spišská Sobota JA20
10

D3   0   4  30,88Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ
 

34
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

04740 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe21
Karol Zeman

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7612

Y0 Zangersheide
  0   4  34,24Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

123
EDINBURG 08614

00120 Nitra MATS22
I.Šulek + D.Mikulášiková

Dubai 000238803
Ricoline R 98.0210905

KWPN
  0   4  34,79Igor ŠULEK

 

1
CASPER 4 08189

03957 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč23
Michael Dragašíč

Catango Z 814
Flotila 71/20809

Y0 CZE TK
  0   4  35,56Natália DRAGAŠIČOVÁ

 

21
CARIVI 07894

04739 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses24
Martina Lecová

Carismo 905 31651049
Viana 00100007368410

Y1 SVK TK
  0   4  38,01Martina LECOVÁ

 

8
ELBRUS 3 08191

05539 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč25
Ing.Peter Kubík

Elmero 8  816
Elis xx10

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  38,02Patrícia URBANOVÁ

 

74
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub26
Jozef Hatala05

J8 KWPN
  0   4  39,66Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

81
UNITED 07683

05143 Vrbov NSR Horse M.27
Ing.Igor Scherfel

Quite Capitol 210140
Prestige 00012110010

Y0 Holsteiner
  0   5  58,09Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

127
LOGIKA (QUIRADO-8) 08318

01705 Nitra MATS28
Patrik Mikulášik

Quirado 1016
Lord Incitatus-17 5905

SVK TK
  0   8  37,34Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

30
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub29
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638318

D2 POL TK
  0  14  70,07Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

 

35
KARMEL 2 07140

02037 Poprad Freestyle30
Matúš Smandra

Quality Star 4546 48
Ketty VS 020608

SVK TK
  1  57,52Matúš SMANDRA

 

15
CARRY GIRL 08232

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK31
Mario Hoffmann

Catcher 000298703
Urbina 18005870405

GER TK
  1  57,62Juraj POLÁŠ

 

72
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub32
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509410

J8 Hannoveraner
  1  59,17Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

75
SR CASSILLO 08686

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.33
Klaus Thiedemann05

Holsteiner
  2  61,12Robert SOPKOVIČ

 



135
BORCHAN 08610

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS34
Ivan Tomek

Boris du Melnire 895
Chantal 363406

SVK TK
  2  61,62Erika HILLOVÁ

 

2
CALVADINO M 08630

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč35
Karin Urbanová

Calvados
Cassiopea 407205

SVK TK
  2  63,33Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

151
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM36
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175410

SVK TK
  4  48,18Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

113
VISITOR 07843

03940 Mlynica Acer37
Pavol Kriššák

Viesulis 3630
Panenka 316606

J8 SVK TK
  4  48,31Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

98
DHARMA 06342

06338 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V38
Ladislav Slobodník

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023810

J5 SVK TK
  4  50,2Karolína SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

95
DOROTA 1 06855

04505 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub39
Ing.Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291914

Y1 Holsteiner
  4  51,15Iva WEBEROVÁ

 

107
GRIFFIN 04940

00477 Mútnik Epona JK40
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301614

SVK TK
  4  51,34Romana KUNOVÁ

 

19
JIZERA 06302

06084 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub41
Noxwel, spol. s r.o.

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94511

D4 CZE TK
  4  51,76Kornélia ŠÁLYOVÁ

 

20
NOBELIS Z 08680

02271 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses42
Štefan Zeman05

Zangersheide
  4  56,44Štefan ZEMAN

 

53
BELO N

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia43
08

  5  60,21Maroš KUCHÁR
 

118
QUICK SILVER 08535

05126 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe44
Martina Chlpeková08

SVK TK
  7  68,76Martina CHLPEKOVÁ

 

84
RENÉ 2 06726

04959 Spišská Sobota JK45
Ján Siska

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Karin 1573

SVK TK
  8  56,37Martina NYÉKIOVÁ

 

136
GALERIANE VAN KADAL 08280

06085 Trebostovo Polet JS46
Ivan Tomek

Apollo VH Lindebos
La Valeriane 993424808

BWP
 10  78,97Erika HILLOVÁ

 

146
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč47
Zuzana Gregušová

Džentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26510

SVK TK
 28 111,37Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

4
VIKING 3 07041

06071 Belá-Dulice BMM48
Pavol Krišpinský

Radslav 4517
Výleva 296208

SVK TK
 vyl.Milan HRTAN
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
300 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

144
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178907

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  28,31Samuel MATEJKA

85 EUR

114
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer2
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172110

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  28,96Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

60 EUR

76
CLARIMO`S SON 08545

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.3
Klaus Thiedemann

Clarimo 000278903
Tamira V 00028430306

Holsteiner
  0   0  30,04Robert SOPKOVIČ

45 EUR

37
DANCER AH 06295

05469 Spišská Sobota JA4
11

D3   0   0  30,59Zuzana ZEMANOVÁ
30 EUR

73
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Jozef Hatala05

J8 CZE TK
  0   0  31,34Táňa HATALOVÁ

20 EUR

87
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)09

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  31,46Katarína KOŠECKÁ

15 EUR

12
CORA 5 06444

03964 Prešov JFOPK7
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023510

SVK TK
  0   0  31,69Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

15 EUR

27
ZIDANE 06518

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK8
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S10

J6 NED WB
  0   0  31,73Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

15 EUR

121
VICKI 07562

00120 Nitra MATS9
Romana Kunová

Catango Z 814 210002
Vize II 46/244 2246209

CZE TK
  0   0  32,31Igor ŠULEK

15 EUR

72
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509410

J8 Hannoveraner
  0   0  32,38Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

29
CARMELA 06621

03937 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605909

J8 SVK TK
  0   0  32,56Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

139
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK12
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158710

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  32,62Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

140
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Podtureň JK13
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309212

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  33,58Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

31
CHARM 06233

03931 Pezinok Rozálka JK14
MUDr.Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála10

Y0 SVK TK
  0   1  38,95Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

21
CARIVI 07894

04739 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses15
Martina Lecová

Carismo 905 31651049
Viana 00100007368410

Y1 SVK TK
  0   1  39,88Martina LECOVÁ

 

88
KALUT 07472

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404207

SVK TK
  0   4  30,63Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

45
CARDINAL 08323

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411707

SVK TK
  0   4  32,28Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

99
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V18
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100709

SVK TK
  0   4  32,43Adrián KRAK

 

102
LIMIT 2 08472

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS19
Barbora Feťková11

CZE TK
  0   4  34,57Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

132
GOTIKA 05495

05714 Nitra MATS20
Viktor Šándor

Great Pleasure 5068
Dixi SM 279413

CZE TK
  0   7  46,64Viktor ŠANDOR

 

77
ZITANIA G 08107

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.21
R.Sopkovič/A.Petrovová

Neoverený
Neoverená07

Holsteiner
  0   8  30,27Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

28
CONTADOR 08438

03254 Poprad Švábovce JK22
Ing.Radovan Slivka06

Y1 Teplokrvník
  0   9  39,5Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

131
CAMPO 07537

05714 Nitra MATS23
Viktor Šandor

Catango Z 814 210000
Dúbrava 204608

SVK TK
  4  43,68Viktor ŠANDOR

 

101
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V24
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311710

SVK TK
  4  46,53Adrián KRAK

 

34
RUSTY DEL CHERRA 07682

04740 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe25
Karol Zeman

Royal Bravour L 83.3
Kayne 82.78.7612

Y0 Zangersheide
  4  46,76Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

8
ELBRUS 3 08191

05539 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč26
Ing.Peter Kubík

Elmero 8  816
Elis xx10

J7 SVK TK
  4  47,61Patrícia URBANOVÁ

 

97
QUINCI 07635

05097 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V27
Veronika Miháliková

Quinctius 330900194
Zora 33019598909

J6 Oldenburger
  4  48,42Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

 

103
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVLF Slávia28
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99709

Y0 SVK TK
  4  50,38Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

59
STANLEY BOY 08009

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia29
Svetlana Kočíková

Stand Up 312306301
Comtessa 43655108906

Y0 Hannoveraner
  4  51,46Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

74
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub30
Jozef Hatala05

J8 KWPN
  4  53,09Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

149
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub31
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140011

J6 Oldenburger
  5  57,58Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

46
LORDES 08126

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
Zdeno Kuchár

Lordano 1072
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
  6  59,88Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

26
LIMOGE 3 07579

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK33
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Lux 319773688
Golden Girl 3113563912

J6 Hannoveraner
  7  62,82Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 



93
AŇRI 08260

01755 Kysta JK Horst34
Štefan Počatko

Alias 4572
Ibiza 117805

SVK TK
  8  45,56Patrik TOMKO

 

6
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM35
Pavol Krišpinský

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty18

J5 HUN
  8  46,35Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

108
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos36
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128913

  8  47,81Ján OBERT
 

81
UNITED 07683

05143 Vrbov NSR Horse M.37
Ing.Igor Scherfel

Quite Capitol 210140
Prestige 00012110010

Y0 Holsteiner
  8  49,45Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

35
KARMEL 2 07140

02037 Poprad Freestyle38
Matúš Smandra

Quality Star 4546 48
Ketty VS 020608

SVK TK
 12  49,6Matúš SMANDRA

 

94
DRACO 07187

04168 Kysta JK Horst39
Jozef Borčík

Dannyj 2760 (USR)
Deklarace 65/40108

TK
 13  55,64Lenka TOMKOVÁ

 

100
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V40
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53815

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
 19  64,54Adrián KRAK

 

5
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM41
Štefan Kuhajda

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466409

KWPN
 vyl.Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

13
NICOLKA 06443

03964 Prešov JFOPK41
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174910

SVK TK
 vyl.Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
400 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

57
ZORM 08131

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Svetlana Kočíková

Cougar
Little Borough09

Y0 ROM TK
  0   0  42,78Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

130 EUR

59
STANLEY BOY 08009

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia2
Svetlana Kočíková

Stand Up 312306301
Comtessa 43655108906

Y0 Hannoveraner
  0   0  43,01Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

80 EUR

71
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub2
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327112

J8 CZE TK
  0   0  43,01Táňa HATALOVÁ

80 EUR

45
CARDINAL 08323

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Ján Kuchár

Casandro Z 4568
Rytmika 411707

SVK TK
  0   0  43,8Zdeno KUCHÁR

50 EUR

32
QUINTA M 07013

03931 Pezinok Rozálka JK5
MUDr.Dalibor Kurek

Quality Star 4546
Tasima 394708

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  49,61Radka KUREKOVÁ

40 EUR

27
ZIDANE 06518

04451 Poprad Švábovce JK6
Ing.Radovan Slivka

Calvados 847811KWPN.
Kavantos II 9210094S10

J6 NED WB
  0   0  51,63Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

20 EUR

47
CONTRAS 08133

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Zdeno Kuchár

Concetto 040045189
Walide 33074658508

Oldenburger
  0   4  44,91Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

77
ZITANIA G 08107

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.8
R.Sopkovič/A.Petrovová

Neoverený
Neoverená07

Holsteiner
  0   4  47,44Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

12
CORA 5 06444

03964 Prešov JFOPK9
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023510

SVK TK
  0   4  47,7Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

102
LIMIT 2 08472

00108 Trebostovo Polet JS10
Barbora Feťková11

CZE TK
  0   4  48,38Barbora FEŤKOVÁ

 

29
CARMELA 06621

03937 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605909

J8 SVK TK
  0   4  51,8Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

139
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Podtureň JK12
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158710

Y1 SVK TK
  0   8  51,13Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

103
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVLF Slávia13
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99709

Y0 SVK TK
  0  47  82,04Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

13
NICOLKA 06443

03964 Prešov JFOPK14
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174910

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Katarína DOLEŽALOVÁ

 

144
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS15
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178907

J6 SVK TK
  4  62,22Samuel MATEJKA

 

101
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V16
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311710

SVK TK
  4  66,47Adrián KRAK

 

50
TY`S BAMBI 07751

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Natália Hubinská

Balou du Rouet 33133
Pablicity 27027529711

Mekl/Vorpommerner
  4  70,32Maroš KUCHÁR

 

76
CLARIMO`S SON 08545

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.18
Klaus Thiedemann

Clarimo 000278903
Tamira V 00028430306

Holsteiner
  4  70,67Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

70
CARLA CARLOTTA A 08673

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Jozef Hatala

Continus Grannus 314
Paradise 41082819908

J8 Westfaler
  7  88,39Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

100
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V20
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53815

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
  8  76,57Adrián KRAK

 

46
LORDES 08126

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Zdeno Kuchár

Lordano 1072
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
 11  89,81Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

5
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM22
Štefan Kuhajda

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466409

KWPN
 12  67Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

97
QUINCI 07635

05097 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V23
Veronika Miháliková

Quinctius 330900194
Zora 33019598909

J6 Oldenburger
 12  74,36Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

17
BERALA 2 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK1
Ján Ragaly

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012316

SVK TK
  0  57,54   0,54Ján RAGALY

 

137
BORCHAN 08610

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS2
Ivan Tomek

Boris du Melnire 895
Chantal 363406

SVK TK
  0  56,4   0,6Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

142
GOLDICA 08455

04221 Podtureň JK3
Shotel spol. s r.o.07

Y1 SVK TK (Wavo Goldika
  0  56,13   0,87Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

90
CHANTAL WAVO 08301

03020 Slov. Ľupča Wavo Horses4
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Wavo Charisma 359307

SVK TK
  0  55,88   1,12Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

18
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK5
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108513

SVK TK
  0  58,17   1,17Ján RAGALY

 

119
NORD NOBLE N

06393 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses6 J8   0  55,58   1,42Sandra STRACHEOVÁ
 

30
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638318

D2 POL TK
  0  59,37   2,37Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

 

48
GRACEFUL 08679

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Katarína Pisková06

SVK TK
  0  59,67   2,67Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

19
JIZERA 06302

06084 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub9
Noxwel, spol. s r.o.

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94511

D4 CZE TK
  0  59,83   2,83Kornélia ŠÁLYOVÁ

 

42
ELL 05654

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Ing.Dareina Babečková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157412

D3 SVK TK
  0  53,81   3,19Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

 

111
VISITOR 07843

06164 Mlynica Acer11
Pavol Kriššák

Viesulis 3630
Panenka 316606

J7 SVK TK
  0  53,4   3,6Zuzana LONGOVÁ

 

112
HESSA 06387

06165 Mlynica Acer12
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172110

D3 SVK TK
  0  51,1   5,9Bianka ZEMANČÍKOVÁ

 

98
DHARMA 06342

06338 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V13
Ladislav Slobodník

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023810

J5 SVK TK
  0  50,12   6,88Karolína SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

89
WAVO LAMBADA 07855

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco14
Wavo Horses

Rock`n Roll 577 s.v.
Lordika 367706

SVK TK
  1  60,94   3,94Patrik ČUTKA

 

49
QWERTY 08839

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Zdeno Kuchár06

GER športový kôň
  1  61,18   4,18Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

96
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS16
Alexandra Junasová04

NED RP
  1  61,69   4,69Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

133
SKYBALDINA 64,37

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj17
Ivan Filinský04

SVK TK
  2  64,37   7,37Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

106
FINESS 121 08808

06042 Kežmarok MŠK18
Stanislav Čajka20

D4 GER SP
  2  66   9Timea LACKOVÁ

 

56
BRISTOL 08043

00183 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses19
Mária Ludvigová

Baldini 4556
Cassablanca 419107

SVK TK
  3  69,39  12,39Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

141
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podtureň JK20
Zdeno Kuchár05

Y1 SVK TK
  4  59,88   2,88Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

109
BELLINDA 08845

05804 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos21
Eva Košová12

J8 Neoverený pôvod
  4  54,09   2,91Jana ŠUNOVÁ

 

38
QUIDO 4 07228

05705 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160109

J5 SVK TK
  5  62,67   5,67Jana KIČINOVÁ

 

110
PLUTO XII-14 07097

06618 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos23
PPS Bobrovec

Pluto XII Tuja 4457
Abigel L 199508

Lipicán
 10  81,64  24,64Martina ĎURKECHOVÁ

 

152
BERGLÖWE 08437

00184 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses24
Katarína Michlíková06

Hannoveraner
 11  69,93  12,93Katarína MICHLÍKOVÁ

 

146
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč25
Zuzana Gregušová

Džentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26510

SVK TK
 20  96,07  39,07Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

86
UTAH S 06538

05124 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35613

J7 KWPN
 vyl.Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

95
DOROTA 1 06855

04505 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub26
Ing.Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291914

Y1 Holsteiner
 vyl.Iva WEBEROVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

105
ENZO 06602

04085 Kežmarok MŠK1
Stanislav čajka

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170109

SVK TK
  0  70,19   0,19Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

145
ALDO-C 08326

04020 Žilina OVER JK2
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Arcus 210179793
Granit 21021799208

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  69,64   0,36Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

18
KALIA 05255

00634 Kežmarok MŠK3
Ján Ragaly

Duellano II-29  4356
Korana VČ 108513

SVK TK
  0  70,69   0,69Ján RAGALY

 

9
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák4
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394307

SVK TK
  0  70,85   0,85Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

62
SQUIRREL 07800

04987 Žilina Brezany JK5
Soňa Orčíková

Palisco 855  8149905
Vilma 53/46811

SVK TK
  0  71,19   1,19Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

119
NORD NOBLE N

06393 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses6 J8   0  68,6   1,4Sandra STRACHEOVÁ
 

81
UNITED 07683

05143 Vrbov NSR Horse M.7
Ing.Igor Scherfel

Quite Capitol 210140
Prestige 00012110010

Y0 Holsteiner
  0  67,71   2,29Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

83
REYNA WAVO 07963

02093 Martin Záturčie JO8
Linda Fraňová

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Ramon 338008

SVK TK
  0  67,46   2,54Linda FRAŇOVÁ

 

117
NEWCOMER 08817

02190 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup9
Reitgroup n.o.07

Holsteiner
  0  73,01   3,01Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

134
XARRA 76,08

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj10
Ivan Filinský

Arras
Roxana 1857 3300304908

SVK TK
  0  65,84   4,16Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

89
WAVO LAMBADA 07855

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco11
Wavo Horses

Rock`n Roll 577 s.v.
Lordika 367706

SVK TK
  0  65,55   4,45Patrik ČUTKA

 

98
DHARMA 06342

06338 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V12
Ladislav Slobodník

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023810

J5 SVK TK
  0  62,23   7,77Karolína SLOBODNÍKOVÁ

 

17
BERALA 2 07605

00634 Kežmarok MŠK13
Ján Ragaly

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Sira VS 012316

SVK TK
  1  74,65   4,65Ján RAGALY

 

8
ELBRUS 3 08191

05539 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč14
Ing.Peter Kubík

Elmero 8  816
Elis xx10

J7 SVK TK
  1  74,8   4,8Patrícia URBANOVÁ

 

78
CASPAR G 08549

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.15
Timm Gehrts

Con Air 210133897
Tina XI 00028360306

Holsteiner
  1  76,08   6,08Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

133
SKYBALDINA 08776

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj16
Ivan Filinský04

SVK TK
  1  77,13   7,13Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

55
WALEUR DE L`ESSERT 08801

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Katarína Stanková15

SUI Sporpferd
  2  78,63   8,63Katarína STANKOVÁ

 

2
CALVADINO M 08630

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč18
Karin Urbanová

Calvados
Cassiopea 407205

SVK TK
  2  80,57  10,57Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

41
ACTION Z 08546

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Viktória Kopecká

Asca Z 000203303
Catleen Z Z06819706

Zangersheide
  2  80,95  10,95Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

120
BANAD 07016

05137 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses20
Ján Sperka

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178208

J8 SVK TK
  2  80,97  10,97Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

42
ELL 05654

04532 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Ing.Dareina Babečková

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157412

D3 SVK TK
  4  67,94   2,06Sofia ÚPORSKÁ

 

56
BRISTOL 08043

00183 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses22
Mária Ludvigová

Baldini 4556
Cassablanca 419107

SVK TK
  5  75,65   5,65Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

38
QUIDO 4 07228

05705 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160109

J5 SVK TK
  5  75,74   5,74Jana KIČINOVÁ

 

85
SUPRISE 06237

05465 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe24
Andrea Tichá

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183511

Y1 Kríženec
  7  82,56  12,56Tamara TICHÁ

 

60
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ25
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1508

SVK TK
  7  83,95  13,95Radoslav MACEJKO

 

96
EMERALD 08786

04271 Rakovo JS26
Alexandra Junasová04

NED RP
  7  84,18  14,18Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

90
CHANTAL WAVO 08301

03020 Slov. Ľupča Wavo Horses27
Wavo Horses

Great Pleasure 5068
Wavo Charisma 359307

SVK TK
  8  71,01   1,01Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

6
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM28
Pavol Krišpinský

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty18

J5 HUN
  8  67,96   2,04Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

19
JIZERA 06302

06084 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub29
Noxwel, spol. s r.o.

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94511

D4 CZE TK
  8  72,74   2,74Kornélia ŠÁLYOVÁ

 

86
UTAH S 06538

05124 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
JK Slávia SNV

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35613

J7 KWPN
  8  86,56  16,56Mariana ZAVACKÁ

 

30
RAMBO 2 07794

05717 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub31
Dušan Vrabec

Corde 14a G Kt
Romantica 638318

D2 POL TK
  9  76,21   6,21Stanislava KRAMORIŠOV

 

141
LEVANTÍNA 08756

04221 Podtureň JK32
Zdeno Kuchár05

Y1 SVK TK
  9  76,67   6,67Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

1
CASPER 4 08189

03957 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč33
Michael Dragašíč

Catango Z 814
Flotila 71/20809

Y0 CZE TK
  9  77,9   7,9Natália DRAGAŠIČOVÁ

 



48
GRACEFUL 08679

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
Katarína Pisková06

SVK TK
 10  79,77   9,77Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

74
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub35
Jozef Hatala05

J8 KWPN
 10  94,67  24,67Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

146
DEVIL`S BOY 08584

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč36
Zuzana Gregušová

Džentile 927 xx
Daycara 45/26510

SVK TK
 11  84,24  14,24Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

152
BERGLÖWE 08437

00184 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses37
Katarína Michlíková06

Hannoveraner
 11  84,79  14,79Katarína MICHLÍKOVÁ

 

142
GOLDICA 08455

04221 Podtureň JK38
Shotel spol. s r.o.07

Y1 SVK TK (Wavo Goldika
 12  71,81   1,81Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

82
CATTINI-T 07961

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco39
Nikola Mišíková

Calanthano 2772
Gloria 417607

SVK TK
 12  87,34  17,34Patrik ČUTKA

 

49
QWERTY 08839

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia40
Zdeno Kuchár06

GER športový kôň
 13  75,32   5,32Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

137
BORCHAN 08610

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS41
Ivan Tomek

Boris du Melnire 895
Chantal 363406

SVK TK
 16  86,68  16,68Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

95
DOROTA 1 06855

04505 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub42
Ing.Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291914

Y1 Holsteiner
 29 132,65  62,65Iva WEBEROVÁ

 

106
FINESS 121 08808

06042 Kežmarok MŠK43
Stanislav Čajka20

D4 GER SP
 vyl.Timea LACKOVÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

7.  Skok ZL
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
300 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

147
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS1
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161109

SVK TK
  0   0  32,09Michal ŽÁK

85 EUR

10
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák2
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394308

SVK TK
  0   0  35,3Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

60 EUR

73
CONIE 08392

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
Jozef Hatala05

J8 CZE TK
  0   0  37,87Táňa HATALOVÁ

45 EUR

99
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V4
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100709

SVK TK
  0   0  39,05Adrián KRAK

30 EUR

74
ELDORADO 2 08672

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Jozef Hatala05

J8 KWPN
  0   0  40,05Táňa HATALOVÁ

20 EUR

55
WALEUR DE L`ESSERT 08801

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Katarína Stanková15

SUI Sporpferd
  0   0  44,51Katarína STANKOVÁ

15 EUR

145
ALDO-C 08326

04020 Žilina OVER JK7
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Arcus 210179793
Granit 21021799208

Y0 Holsteiner
  0   1  45,82Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

15 EUR

103
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVLF Slávia8
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99709

Y0 SVK TK
  0   1  48,03Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

15 EUR

108
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos9
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128913

  0   4  36,76Ján OBERT
15 EUR

66
ROUTE OF GLORY 08385

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Dajana Szabová06

SVK TK
  0   4  39,8Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

61
CANDY 04647

04987 Žilina Brezany JK11
Soňa Orčíková

Caledo s.v. 3389
Safa 876 A1/115

SVK TK
  0   5  48,64Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

78
CASPAR G 08549

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.12
Timm Gehrts

Con Air 210133897
Tina XI 00028360306

Holsteiner
  0   8  42,06Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

82
CATTINI-T 07961

00950 B.Bystrica Bellis Mitreco13
Nikola Mišíková

Calanthano 2772
Gloria 417607

SVK TK
  0   9  45,96Patrik ČUTKA

 

62
SQUIRREL 07800

04987 Žilina Brezany JK14
Soňa Orčíková

Palisco 855  8149905
Vilma 53/46811

SVK TK
  0   9  46,47Soňa ORČÍKOVÁ

 

113
VISITOR 07843

03940 Mlynica Acer15
Pavol Kriššák

Viesulis 3630
Panenka 316606

J8 SVK TK
  0  11  53,49Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

79
WILMA G 07504

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.16
Timm Gehrts

Cassini II 210202094
Paula XI 00011480008

Holsteiner
  0  16  43,56Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

39
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia17
Karol Kovalčík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297410

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

149
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140011

J6 Oldenburger
  0  vzdalDominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

72
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509410

J8 Hannoveraner
  0  vzdalTáňa HATALOVÁ

 

41
ACTION Z 08546

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Viktória Kopecká

Asca Z 000203303
Catleen Z Z06819706

Zangersheide
  1  59,79Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

9
METTE-MARIT 07916

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák21
Dušan Koprivňák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Montana 394307

SVK TK
  4  50,67Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

100
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V22
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53815

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
  4  51,52Adrián KRAK

 

81
UNITED 07683

05143 Vrbov NSR Horse M.23
Ing.Igor Scherfel

Quite Capitol 210140
Prestige 00012110010

Y0 Holsteiner
  4  51,62Júlia SCHERFELOVÁ

 

6
BÜSZKE 07363

04542 Belá-Dulice BMM24
Pavol Krišpinský

Oldenburgi Lajos 276
Betty18

J5 HUN
  4  52,82Lucia KRIŠPINSKÁ

 

83
REYNA WAVO 07963

02093 Martin Záturčie JO25
Linda Fraňová

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Ramon 338008

SVK TK
  4  53,14Linda FRAŇOVÁ

 

87
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub26
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)09

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  53,45Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

146
DELTA 2 07079

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS27
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi08

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  55,88Michal ŽÁK

 

120
BANAD 07016

05137 Huncovce Cold Lake Horses28
Ján Sperka

Barón 4491 s.v.
Rapsódia VČ 178208

J8 SVK TK
  4  57,15Nikoleta SPERKOVÁ

 

31
CHARM 06233

03931 Pezinok Rozálka JK29
MUDr.Dalibor Kurek

Kasr El Nil I 201
Chvála10

Y0 SVK TK
  4  57,65Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

8
ELBRUS 3 08191

05539 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč30
Ing.Peter Kubík

Elmero 8  816
Elis xx10

J7 SVK TK
  5  59,14Patrícia URBANOVÁ

 

88
KALUT 07472

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub31
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404207

SVK TK
  8  50,97Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

117
NEWCOMER 08817

02190 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup32
Reitgroup n.o.07

Holsteiner
  8  71,19Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

46
LORDES 08126

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia33
Zdeno Kuchár

Lordano 1072
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
  8  72,31Zdeno KUCHÁR

 



2
CALVADINO M 08630

00256 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč34
Karin Urbanová

Calvados
Cassiopea 407205

SVK TK
  9  60,55Helga KOVALOVSKÁ

 

40
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril10

SF
 10  65,92Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

60
GAMBLER 07172

05724 Prešov JK J.R. OZ36
Radoslav Macejko

Belmondo 4543
Gala 330108994 VS 1508

SVK TK
 11  70,07Radoslav MACEJKO

 

134
XARRA 07144

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj37
Ivan Filinský

Arras
Roxana 1857 3300304908

SVK TK
 19  77,42Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

1
CASPER 4 08189

03957 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč38
Michael Dragašíč

Catango Z 814
Flotila 71/20809

Y0 CZE TK
 vyl.Natália DRAGAŠIČOVÁ

 

101
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V38
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311710

SVK TK
 vyl.Adrián KRAK

 

105
ENZO 06602

04085 Kežmarok MŠK38
Stanislav čajka

Feivel Fynn 3626 411
Rea 170109

SVK TK
 vyl.Viktória JURČOVÁ

 

85
SUPRISE 06237

05465 Spišský Štiavnik Equipe38
Andrea Tichá

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183511

Y1 Kríženec
 vyl.Tamara TICHÁ
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

8.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
400 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

67
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27514

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0  48,76Lucia KOSKOVÁ

120 EUR

25
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

05803 Detva Pozana JK2
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259812

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0  50,41Yanina HARANINA

70 EUR

144
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS3
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178907

J6 SVK TK
  0  52,37Samuel MATEJKA

50 EUR

104
CARAT Z 06719

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK4
Mário Hoffmann

Coriano Z 210145290
Catania Z/Green Dupl10

Zangersheide
  0  52,69Juraj POLÁŠ

40 EUR

138
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS5
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243518

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  0  52,9Veronika HILLOVÁ

30 EUR

58
VICTOR 08008

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Svetlana Kočíková

Tangelo van de Zuuth
Ronnie 98.0759912

Y0 KWPN
  0  56,48Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

30 EUR

79
WILMA G 07504

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.7
Timm Gehrts

Cassini II 210202094
Paula XI 00011480008

Holsteiner
  0  58,69Robert SOPKOVIČ

20 EUR

59
STANLEY BOY 08009

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Svetlana Kočíková

Stand Up 312306301
Comtessa 43655108906

Y0 Hannoveraner
  0  59,73Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

20 EUR

80
CAMELOT 07009

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.9
Coronado 210001890
Dunja XIV 21020038911

Holsteiner
  0  60Robert SOPKOVIČ

20 EUR

50
TY`S BAMBI 07751

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia10
Natália Hubinská

Balou du Rouet 33133
Pablicity 27027529711

Mekl/Vorpommerner
  0  60,88Maroš KUCHÁR

 

87
LERMOND 06739

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
JMC Lužany

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)09

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  60,96Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

52
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109413

Holsteiner
  0  61,29Maroš KUCHÁR

 

153
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211812

J8 KWPN
  0  62,2Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

70
CARLA CARLOTTA A 08673

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
Jozef Hatala

Continus Grannus 314
Paradise 41082819908

J8 Westfaler
  0  64,91Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

16
QUEI-LI 07438

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK15
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407007

SVK TK
  0  72,29Juraj POLÁŠ

 

39
CELVIN 06582

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Karol Kovalčík

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297410

SVK TK
  0  75,71Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

147
NASTASIA 06904

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS17
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161109

SVK TK
  4  53,19Michal ŽÁK

 

101
DOLINA 06182

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V18
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311710

SVK TK
  4  54,85Adrián KRAK

 

115
BABILON D. 07209

00703 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup19
Reitgroup

Kojak 92.13620
Sophia D. 99.0454308

KWPN
  4  55,15Milan PRIBULA

 

22
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK20
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979611

Y0 Deutches Sportpferd
  4  55,36Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

66
ROUTE OF GLORY 08385

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam21
Dajana Szabová06

SVK TK
  4  56,33Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

29
CARMELA 06621

03937 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub22
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605909

J8 SVK TK
  4  58,88Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

24
SIMPLEX 06987

05803 Detva Pozana JK23
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649211

Hannoveraner
  4  63,85Yanina HARANINA

 

97
QUINCI 07635

05097 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V24
Veronika Miháliková

Quinctius 330900194
Zora 33019598909

J6 Oldenburger
  4  64,19Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

 

32
QUINTA M 07013

03931 Pezinok Rozálka JK25
MUDr.Dalibor Kurek

Quality Star 4546
Tasima 394708

Y0 SVK TK
  4  64,37Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

100
DESIR 04710

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V26
Jana Veverková

Papillon 2
Duellano II-66 53815

SVK TK (Papillon 22)
  4  68,94Adrián KRAK

 

103
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVLF Slávia27
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99709

Y0 SVK TK
  4  71,9Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

146
DELTA 2 07079

02133 Trebostovo Polet JS28
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Capri (GBR)
Desi08

Anglický plnokrvník
  8  47,6Michal ŽÁK

 

23
CORSIKA MAG CENTRUM08626

04433 Detva Pozana JK29
Anton Pozník

Catango Z 814
Peggy 54/45709

Y0 CZE TK
  8  51,77Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

108
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos30
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128913

  8  52,84Ján OBERT
 

10
MARYŠKA-K 07914

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák31
Dušan Koprivňák

Feivel Fynn 3626
Montana 394308

SVK TK
  8  53,97Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

 

114
HESSA 06387

03940 Mlynica Acer32
Pavol Krišák

Barón 4491 s.v.
Havana 172110

J8 SVK TK
  8  55,34Anna KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ

 

99
DANDIE 07328

00121 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V33
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Lyrika 100709

SVK TK
  8  70,32Adrián KRAK

 



88
KALUT 07472

03942 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub34
Ing.Ivan Košecký

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Kassandra 404207

SVK TK
  8  72,32Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

5
ANTONIO S 08040

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM35
Štefan Kuhajda

Orame 96.05112
Upstairs.S 01.0466409

KWPN
 16  56,2Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

40
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia36
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril10

SF
 29  85,94Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

46
LORDES 08126

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Zdeno Kuchár

Lordano 1072
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
 vyl.Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

72
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub38
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509410

J8 Hannoveraner
 vzdalTáňa HATALOVÁ

 

43
GORDON GREAT 05361

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia38
Zdeno Kuchár

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192913

SVK TK
 vzdalZdeno KUCHÁR
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JARNÁ CENA HIPPOCLUBU

VÝSLEDKY

9.  Skok S - Cena Hippoclubu
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 26.4.2014 - 27.4.2014

52
CONSILIA 06410

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia1
Zdeno Kuchár

Concept 210228397
It Is Cora 21013109413

Holsteiner
  0   0  37,18Maroš KUCHÁR

150 EUR

25
LEVISTO`S LORD 06988

05803 Detva Pozana JK2
Anton Pozník

Levisto 210094497
Kimberly 37001259812

Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   4  36,43Yanina HARANINA

100 EUR

153
VENT IN LOVE 07897

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
Andrea Kramolišová

Come On 210016485
Palonia 97.0211812

J8 KWPN
  0   4  41,37Táňa HATALOVÁ

80 EUR

11
CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák4
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389710

Oldenburger
  0   4  42,35Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

65 EUR

104
CARAT Z 06719

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK5
Mário Hoffmann

Coriano Z 210145290
Catania Z/Green Dupl10

Zangersheide
  0   8  35,19Juraj POLÁŠ

45 EUR

67
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam6
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27514

Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  65,46Lucia KOSKOVÁ

30 EUR

57
ZORM 08131

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Svetlana Kočíková

Cougar
Little Borough09

Y0 ROM TK
  4  68,54Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

30 EUR

58
VICTOR 08008

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Svetlana Kočíková

Tangelo van de Zuuth
Ronnie 98.0759912

Y0 KWPN
  4  72,33Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

116
ABE K.M. 07621

00703 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup9
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Quasimodo Z 5104-99
Nicelooking Nicky 9509

KWPN
  4  73,64Milan PRIBULA

 

80
CAMELOT 07009

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.10
Coronado 210001890
Dunja XIV 21020038911

Holsteiner
  4  74,85Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

138
EVEREST 03738

02977 Trebostovo Polet JS11
Ivan Tomek

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243518

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  8  65,92Veronika HILLOVÁ

 

22
CALVIN 2 07405

04433 Detva Pozana JK12
Anton Pozník

Carpaio 210011098
Kiri 87002979611

Y0 Deutches Sportpferd
  8  66,45Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

50
TY`S BAMBI 07751

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia13
Natália Hubinská

Balou du Rouet 33133
Pablicity 27027529711

Mekl/Vorpommerner
  8  70,13Maroš KUCHÁR

 

33
BRUGIA 07753

03931 Pezinok Rozálka JK14
MUDr.Dalibor Kurek

Insider330165687
Birma 67000630109

Y0 POL TK
  8  70,98Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

47
CONTRAS 08133

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Zdeno Kuchár

Concetto 040045189
Walide 33074658508

Oldenburger
  8  73,9Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

70
CARLA CARLOTTA A 08673

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub16
Jozef Hatala

Continus Grannus 314
Paradise 41082819908

J8 Westfaler
  8  79,42Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

71
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub17
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327112

J8 CZE TK
  9  82,29Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

23
CORSIKA MAG CENTRUM08626

04433 Detva Pozana JK18
Anton Pozník

Catango Z 814
Peggy 54/45709

Y0 CZE TK
 12  65,06Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

144
WAVO ALEXANDRA 07962

04749 Trebostovo Polet JS19
Rudolf Matejka

Lordano 1072
Algofa 178907

J6 SVK TK
 12  71,07Samuel MATEJKA

 

16
QUEI-LI 07438

00892 Šamorín Napoli JK20
Štefan Počatko

Quality Star 4546 48
Lili Star 407007

SVK TK
 12  77,99Juraj POLÁŠ

 

24
SIMPLEX 06987

05803 Detva Pozana JK21
Anton Pozník

Stakkato 319684593
Griseldis 31130649211

Hannoveraner
 17  82,64Yanina HARANINA

 

32
QUINTA M 07013

03931 Pezinok Rozálka JK22
MUDr.Dalibor Kurek

Quality Star 4546
Tasima 394708

Y0 SVK TK
 20  94,09Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

97
QUINCI 07635

05097 Skýcov Fotosvet V+V23
Veronika Miháliková

Quinctius 330900194
Zora 33019598909

J6 Oldenburger
 36  74,91Veronika MIHÁLIKOVÁ

 

115
BABILON D. 07209

00703 Prešov Pribula Reitgroup24
Reitgroup

Kojak 92.13620
Sophia D. 99.0454308

KWPN
 vyl.Milan PRIBULA
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